
Form Report Graders 

Tamara Anderson (Grading Committee) 
10 2nd St NW, Room 100 
Buffalo, MN 55313 
Phone: 763-684-8480 
Email: Tamara.Anderson@co.wright.mn.us 

Tom Brandt (Grading Committee) 
90 W. Plato Blvd 
St Paul, MN 55107 
Phone: 651-266-2114 
Email: thomas.brandt@co.ramsey.mn.us 

Patrick Chapman (Grading Chair) 
90 W. Plato Blvd 
St Paul, MN 55107 
Phone: 651-266-2159 
Email: patrick.chapman@co.ramsey.mn.us 

Kyle Holmes (Grading Committee) 
PO Box 440 
Carlton, MN 55718 
Phone: 218-384-9142 
Email: kyle.holmes@co.carlton.mn.us  

Ryan Johnson (Grading Committee) 
600 E 4th Street 
Chaska, MN 55318 
Phone: 952-361-1970 
Email: rjohnson@co.carver.mn.us 

Judy Lazar (Grading Committee) 
90 W. Plato Blvd 
St Paul, MN 55107 
Phone: 651-266-2151 
Email: judy.lazar@co.ramsey.mn.us  

Dave Parsons (Grading Committee) 
344 West Main St 
Marshall, MN 56258 
Phone: 507-537-6771 
Email: david.parsons@ci.marshall.mn.us 

Mark Vagts (Grading Committee) 
211 9th Street NE 
Waseca, MN 56093 
Phone: 651-308-1335 
Email: mark.vagts@state.mn.us 
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